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First Name Last Name Photo # Organization 27 Oct. 2006
Lyu Abe 2 NAOJ abe@optik.mtk.nao.ac.jp
Jason Kay 3 Princeton jkay@princeton.edu
Sarah Hunyadi 4 JPL Sarah.Hunyadi@jpl.nasa.gov
Robert Egerman 5 ITT Robert.Egerman@itt.com
Jun Nishikawa 6 NAOJ jun.nishikawa@nao.ac.jp
Eric Cady 7 Princeton ecady@princeton.edu
Olivier Guyon 8 Subaru Telescope, NOA guyon@subaru.naoj.org
Wesley Traub 9 JPL Wesley.A.Traub@jpl.nasa.gov
Joseph Carson 10 JPL Joseph.C.Carson@jpl.nasa.gov
Mark Swain 11 JPL swain@mpia-hd.mpg.de
Gary Matthews 12 ITT Gary.Matthews@itt.com
Jon Arenberg 13 NGST jon.arenberg@ngc.com
Stuart Shaklan 14 JPL shaklan@s383.jpl.nasa.gov
Jian Ge 15 Univ of Florida jge@astro.ufl.edu
Motohide Tamura 16 NOAJ hide@optik.mtk.nao.ac.jp
Ian Crossfield 17 JPL Ian.J.Crossfield@jpl.nasa.gov 
Justin Crepp 18 Univ of Florida jcrepp@astro.ufl.edu
Ruslan Belikov 20 Princeton rbelikov@Princeton.EDU
Richard Lyon 21 GSFC Richard.G.Lyon@nasa.gov
Dwight Moody 22 JPL dwight.moody@jpl.nasa.gov
Grover Swartzlander 23 Univ of Arizona grovers@optics.arizona.edu
David Palacios 24 JPL david.palacios@jpl.nasa.gov
Robert Vanderbei 25 Princeton rvdb@Princeton.EDU
Pascal Borde 26 Harvard CFA pborde@cfa.harvard.edu
Shinichiro Tanaka 27 JAXA stanaka@ir.isas.jaxa.jp
Pierre Baudoz 28 Observatoire de Meudon baudoz@mesiog.obspm.fr
Bala Balasubramanian 29 JPL kbala@jpl.nasa.gov
Remi Soummer 30 American Museum of Natrsoummer@amnh.org
Dominick Tenerelli 31 Lockheed Martin dominick.tenerelli@lmco.com
Robert Brown 32 STSci rbrown@stsci.edu
Marie Levine 33 JPL marie.levine@jpl.nasa.gov
Tom Roellig 34 NASA Ames troellig@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Rocco Samuele 35 NGST rsamuele@huey.jpl.nasa.gov
Kent Wallace 36 JPL James.K.Wallace@jpl.nasa.gov
Michael Shao 37 JPL mshao@s383.jpl.nasa.gov
Michael Devirian 38 JPL devirian@jpl.nasa.gov
Jean Schneider 39 Observatoire de Meudon Jean.Schneider@obspm.fr
Brian Kern 40 JPL Brian.D.Kern@jpl.nasa.gov
Marty Levine 41 JPL bmlevine@s383.jpl.nasa.gov
John Trauger 42 JPL John.T.Trauger@jpl.nasa.gov
Marc Kuchner 43 GSFC mkuchner@milkyway.gsfc.nasa.gov
Karl Stapelfeldt 45 JPL krs@exoplanet.jpl.nasa.gov
Roger Angel 46 Univ of Arizona rangel@as.arizona.edu
John Krist 47 JPL krist@jpl.nasa.gov
Beth Biller 48 Univ of Arizona bbiller@coatlicue.as.arizona.edu
Zlatan Tsvetanov 49 NASA Headquarters zlatan.tsvetanov@nasa.gov
Allan Eisenman 50 JPL Allan.R.Eisenman@jpl.nasa.gov
Steven Beckwith 51 STSci svwb@stsci.edu
Joe Pitman 52 Lockheed Martin joe.pitman@lmco.com
Laurent Pueyo 53 Princeton lpueyo@princeton.edu
Chuck Bowers 54 GSFC Charles.W.Bowers@nasa.gov
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Amir Give'on 55 Caltech agiveon@caltech.edu
Frantz Martinache 56 Cornell frantz@astro.cornell.edu
Dimitri Mawet 57 Liege mawet@astro.ulg.ac.be
Charley Noecker 58 Ball Aerospace mcnoecke@ball.com
Anthony Boccaletti 59 Observatoire de Meudon anthony.boccaletti@obspm.fr
Eugene Pluzhnik 60 NAOJ pea@naoj.org
Jeremy Kasdin 61 Princeton jkasdin@Princeton.EDU
Gene Serabyn 62 JPL gene.serabyn@jpl.nasa.gov
Bob Woodruff 63 Lockheed Martin robert.a.woodruff@lmco.com
Martin Lo 64 JPL martin.lo@jpl.nasa.gov
Chuck Lillie 65 NGST chuck.lillie@ngc.com
Steven Ridgway 66 NOAO ridgway@noao.edu
Peggy Park 67 JPL Peggy.H.Park@jpl.nasa.gov
Chas Beichman JPL / MSC / Caltech chas@mail.jpl.nasa.gov
James Breckinridge JPL jbreckin@mail.jpl.nasa.gov
Webster Cash Univ of Colorado cash@origins.colorado.edu
Mark Clampin GSFC mark.clampin@nasa.gov
John Codona Univ of Arizona jcodona@as.arizona.edu
Eri Cohen JPL Eri.J.Cohen@jpl.nasa.gov
Dan Coulter JPL Daniel.R.Coulter@jpl.nasa.gov
Richard Dekany Caltech rgd@astro.caltech.edu
Keigo Enya JAXA enya@ir.isas.jaxa.jp
Christ Ftaclas Univ of Hawaii ftaclas@ifa.hawaii.edu
Joe Green JPL Joseph.J.Green@jpl.nasa.gov
John Hong JPL John.H.Hong@jpl.nasa.gov
Dan Hoppe JPL Daniel.J.Hoppe@jpl.nasa.gov
Bill Johnson JPL william.r.johnson@jpl.nasa.gov
Egemen Kolemen Princeton ekolemen@princeton.edu
Andy Kuhnert JPL Andreas.C.Kuhnert@jpl.nasa.gov
Antoine Labeyrie OHP labeyrie@obs-hp.fr
Peter Lawson JPL Peter.R.Lawson@jpl.nasa.gov
Bruce Macintosh LLNL bmac@igpp.ucllnl.org
Mark Milman JPL mark.milman@jpl.nasa.gov
Eric Nielsen Steward Observatory, U enielsen@omoikane.as.arizona.edu
Erkin Sidick JPL Erkin.Sidick@jpl.nasa.gov
Steven Unwin JPL Stephen.C.Unwin@jpl.nasa.gov
Jakob van Zyl JPL Jakob.J.vanZyl@jpl.nasa.gov
Michael Werner JPL mwerner@sirtfweb.jpl.nasa.gov
Daniel Wilson JPL daniel.w.wilson@jpl.nasa.gov
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